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JNTERNATION AL 2— ; a; 7, E ﬁ; Weather :i§h. /3.6°C/31%
Autopolis International Racing Course(4,674m) Track :F54
Pos No Class C.P. Na Car Best Time La Ga Ave.
o s C.P. Name a es p p Kevh
1 77 2 1 ®H—{ e’ UTMRE-FR5— 2'18.198 3/4 121.756
2 86 1 1 BREX SOFTRACY1.80k 24 2'18.252 5/6 0.054 0.054 121.708
3 43 R 1 BF—FH {7EN~VV)'NB8 2'18.368 5/6 0.170 0.116 121.606
4 45 2 2 fEE =L h—tLYCLUB-NA6E 2'18.505 4/5 0.307 0.137 121.486
5 21 2 3 KK &S Fy=4L7"59% 2'18.778 6/7 0.580 0.273 121.247
6 42 R 2 EZ BKE 17EN-Y09 HH B NB8 2'19.538 4/6 1.340 0.760 120.587
7 15 2 4 #E R hL=Y"Y7h M7°BA 2'19.654 6/6 1456 0.116 120.486
8 46 2 5 [H#ER h—tLIFCLUB-NAG# 2'19.721 5/7 1.523 0.067 120.429
9 79 2 6 Hdoh—5 LBJE-}FA4-TMR 2'19.873 5/6 1675 0.152 120.298
10 95 2 7 ZB4E =ZBL-Yv =N 45— 2'20.261 6/7 2.063 0.388 119.965
11 1 1 2 Ik G#1/&Y'zBAHN NB 2'20.302 6/7 2.104 0.041 119.930
12 44 2 8 ImEE= {7EN-YV9'NAG 2'20.602 4/7 2.404 0.300 119.674
13 76 R 3 NavFFvh THIBLHETENY 2'20.965 6/6 2.767 0.363 119.366
14 66 2 9 AIR#E DPRC&TMRIHMNF &S 2'21.349 3/6 3.151 0.384 119.042
15 1 1 3 #ME EH A RYETRYE-F 24— 2'21.434 6/6 3.236 0.085 118.970
16 61 2 10 W&k foeE DPRC&TMR3HMNFRES 2'21.926 6/6 3.728 0.492 118.558
17 60 2 11 FEE & RYU@RAMD 2'22.044 3/6 3846 0.118 118.459
18 47 R 4 K EH I BEFEON 24 2'22.048 4/5 3.850 0.004 118.456
19 62 2 12 [EH R— DPRC&TMRIMNFH 2'22.077 6/6 3.879 0.029 118.432
20 24 2 13 AHE i#f— IIXNIAEVTR)-0 2'22.718 4/6 4520 0.641 117.900
21 19 1 4  ZEMMm+aR La Strada ok 24 2'23.106 6/6 4908 0.388 117.580
22 38 2 14 =& IE(E RSCHR {725 ENAG 2'23.715 6/6 5517 0.609 117.082
23 27 2 15 H/XKE 9°19°5& 179F NA6 2'24.134 4/6 5936 0419 116.741
24 22 2 16 BiR BE— SZZn-FR4-28H 2'24.900 6/6 6.702 0.766 116.124
25 75 2 17 K B I7FhL-Y'WithTMR 2'24.984 6/6 6.786 0.084 116.057
26 17 2 18 SH & F-h5-rv3+3&73-2" 2'25.604 6/6 7.406 0.620 115.563
27 26 2 19 JBE H— SWANKYbyNA6 2'25.991 6/6 7.793 0.387 115.256
28 48 2 20 X*: g NFYvFH=HNB6 2'26.078 2/3 7.880 0.087 115.188
29 32 2 21 BB % FY=L5L- 2'26.375 6/6 8.177 0.297 114.954
30 13 2 22 LR HhA AV R9aSRO-F 25— 2'27.357 6/6 9.159 0.982 114.188
31 3 2 23 JIIFEHE AN{ANABO—F 24— 2'27.805 6/6 9.607 0.448 113.842
32 85 2 24 B R2 UREY =1\ ¥} 2'29.325 6/6 11127 1.520 112.683
33 16 2 25 &k B FUFI-HFERNAG 2'29.598 3/6 11.400 0.273 112.477
34 25 2 26 KEXR RR eh VAR =ZRBNES! 2'31.324 6/6 13.126 1.726 111.195
35 41 2 27 EWEE eh'LTMREN$NA6 2'32.389 4/6 14191 1.065 110.417
36 40 2 28 1BF E— TMR&ES I NEEL>U-F 2'35.535 3/6 17.337 3.146 108.184
37 12 1 5 REiE ERER eh’LHBEINAS 2'45.372 5/6 27174 9.837 101.749
38 29 R 5 =EES e &EY-Y 2'45.802 4/5 27.604 0.430 101.485
39 30 2 29 FEFE F-LUTBEBA 3'04.670 2/2 46.472 18.868 91.116

Entry :39 Start :39

StartTime:8:55'00 FinishTime:9:10'00
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